
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

57 

55 

24 

11 

47 

05 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

Name 

Logan Dernoshek 

Bill Schwacke 

Steven Bachenberg 

Mark Maehling 

John Iorio 

Craig Chima 

Class 

3DP 

4BP 

8BS 

1FP 

1FP 

3DP 

Best Tm 

2:04.967 

2:11.683 

2:13.373 

2:19.394 

2:25.825 

2:05.102 

2nd Best 

2:05.632 

2:12.774 

2:13.943 

2:19.604 

2:26.553 

2:05.176 

Year 

1966 

1955 

1975 

1972 

1960 

1965 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet YenkoStinger Corvair 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 320i 

Midget MG 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Turner Mark III 

Color 

White/Blue 

Yellow/Green 

Wht/Or/Gry 

Black 

Red 

White 

Hometown 

Kannapolis NC 

West Chester PA 

Naples FL 

Canonsburgh PA 

Bethel Park PA 

Akron OH 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 5/31/2025 12:54:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

Margin of Victory 

1:19.979 

Avg. Speed 

79.223 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.967 

Best Speed 

80.085 

Best Lap by 

57 - Logan Dernoshek 

2025 SVRA Pitt Race SpeedTour 

Group  1 3 4 8 

Groups  1 3 4 8 Sprint Race 1 

Race started at 12:28:51 

Pitt Int'l Race Complex 2.780 miles 

5/31/2025 12:25 


